Printing time:10:35
WEDNESDAY, 24.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/ 8687 |RURC |SKA KHAB. RODINA 2.4013.6012.5013.80/4.10|7.75|8.00/1.5512.15]3.90|3.15|4.10|3.25/2.107.00(2.15|7.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.55
13:00112662|ptm23 |PORT.M23 BENF.M23 6.00 4.00|1.5019.50|2.15]19.03.25|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]7.25|7.00)2.60 | 12.0]1.57 | 3.60]1.63 | 1.98|3.60 | 1.50
13:00| 4261 |UKR C |INHULETS PODILL.K. 1.56313.80/6.00]2.3010.013.50|18.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.6012.25|1.80]1.65/4.10]2.80 | 13.011.90| 2.30| 1.67 | 4.20
13:00| 4265 |UKR C |AGROTEKH CHE.OD. 15.0/7.00|1.15]25.0|1.45]65.0| 1.95]12.55|1.45/2.10(2.00]18.0|17.0|3.8020.0]1.30|2.45[2.25|2.45]5.80 | 1.23
13:30/ 3483 |POL C |LEGIA 1l GORNIK 10.016.00|1.23]115.01.57160.0|2.10]3.20|1.30|1.73]1.80112.0|11.012.80 | 14.0|1.30 | 2.30| 1.70| 1.85]4.40 | 1.22
13:30/ 8986 [CFR  |MELBOU.V. PERTH GL. 1.35]4.70|7.00)1.82]10.5)2.55[32.02.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.65|1.45]1.40 | 3.00)2.55 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.95] 1.35 | 4.00
14:00112661 ENGD |PETER.M21 WIGAN M21 2.0013.80|2.95[2.95)|4.50 2.9011.3011.80 1.3211.45
14:30] 5324 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. MANISA BB 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.7514.30[15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.77 | 4.60|2.65| 13.0|1.87|2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
14:30| 8688 |RURC |VELES M. ROTOR 6.5014.00|1.45110.0/2.10)23.0/3.30/1.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80]9.50 | 8.503.00 | 18.0]1.62 | 3.90]|2.10 | 2.55|4.70 | 1.65
15:00| 5242 |GRC C|VOLOS NPS ATROMITOS 2.75]3.10]2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50)1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00/4.90|3.60(2.20|7.75[2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45[2.60 | 2.50
15:00| 5244 |GRC C [ELLAS s. EGALEO 2.3013.20|3.00}3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.0512.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50]1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
15:00| 5248 |GRC C KALITHEA OFI 5.303.50|1.6518.00|2.55]17.04.601.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]7.50|7.502.80|13.0]|1.80 | 5.00]1.95|2.50|3.90 | 1.87
15:00| 8574 |ASEANPATH.UTD. BUR.UTD. 4.3013.5011.7816.502.75111.0 | 4.80/2.1111.65]2.702.45|5.90 | 5.40(2.25/10.0/1.70 |4.50| 1.68 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.73
15:00/ 8680 RURC |ASTRAKHAN |CHERNOM. 5.60|4.001.50|7.75|2.20f17.0/3.45]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|7.25|7.502.75|12.0|1.62|3.90[1.92|2.303.70 | 1.65
15:00| 8681 |RURC |K.HOLDING VOLGA U. 2.8013.60|2.2014.60|3.45]18.50|6.501.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]14.50 | 3.502.05|7.00]1.87 | 6.2511.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.10
15:30] 4266 |UKR C [LOK.KYIV VERES 7.25|4.40/1.40112.0/1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40|9.50|9.502.80 | 13.0|1.52|3.40]1.75]2.10 | 4.50 | 1.47
15:30| 4267 |UKR C [NYVA VIN. HIRNYK-S. 1.9513.40/3.60]3.105.605.70|10.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.603.10|2.35]1.85/5.40]2.35|9.50|1.73|2.15]|1.95 | 2.65
15:30| 8575 ASEAN|CO.A N.D. CEBU 1.07]11.0/18.0)1.25|28.0)1.62|65.0/3.20 |1.30|1.73]1.80|1.32|1.10]1.22 | 2.05]3.80|20.0|2.45|2.55]1.13 | 5.50
16:00| 3809 |[ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. MAMELODI 10.014.40|1.33]120.0|1.97140.0|2.85]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]18.0| 18.0|3.80 | 23.0| 1.58 | 4.20 | 2.65 | 3.05 ] 7.25 | 1.65
16:00| 5544 |DAN C [HILLEROD AARHUS 4.70/3.70|1.67|7.00|2.50]13.03.90|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]5.70 | 5.502.30 | 10.5] 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.48 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.53
16:00| 8628 ASEAN|SELANGOR TAMPINES 1.65]3.904.60)2.45/6.7513.80|13.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.0012.00|1.80)1.55|3.45]12.20|10.5|1.45|1.65]|1.482.15
16:00| 8682 RURC |CHEREP. SHINNIK 4.40/3.80]1.65/6.50]2.50/13.0/4.50)1.71]1.90|3.25/2.80|6.25|6.25[2.5511.0/1.75|4.50/1.90|2.35[3.20 | 1.82
16:15| 3484 |POL C |POGON GM L.GDANSK 3.45|3.4512.0015.40|3.10/9.00|5.602.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 3.9912.05|8.00|1.73|5.20|1.55|1.85]2.25 | 1.80
16:25112291/ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN ITIHAD K. 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00|2.191.60]2.55/2.40]|3.45|2.95[1.85|6.00]1.90 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.00
16:25| 3631 |AREPK|AL HAMR. HATTA 2.9013.3512.3014.703.60|8.50|6.75)2.031.702.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.501.957.00(1.88 | 6.00|1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.00
16:25| 3632 |AREPKMAJD AL UROOBA 3.00|3.402.2014.90|3.50|8.50|6.25]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00|1.80|5.40[1.55|1.802.10|1.90
16:25| 3633 |AREPK|DUB. UTD. AL THAID 1.60]3.705.40]2.35/8.0013.70|16.0/2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.4012.25|1.80]1.63 | 4.00|2.55 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.05] 1.60 | 3.05
16:30/ 1249 BLR 1 |SMORGON DIN.MINSK 7.00/4.00/1.45113.0/2.15|27.0/3.30|1.76 | 1.95/3.45/2.85|11.0| 10.5/3.20 | 13.0 | 1.65|4.10]2.20 | 2.655.20 | 1.68
16:30| 2721 |SRB 2 |TEKST.O. FAP PRIB. 1.9013.25/4.00]3.10 | 6.75 1.6512.30 | 4.40 2.10]2.80
16:30| 2722 |SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC TRAJAL 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.10|2.80
16:30| 2723 |SRB 2 |USCE N.B. DUBOCICA 2.10]3.1013.5013.45|5.90 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.05|2.85
16:30| 2724 |SRB 2 |KABEL SMEDEREVO | 2.55|2.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:30| 3485 |POL C |KORONA Il PIAST 13.017.5011.15]123.01.42165.0{1.90]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90116.0| 15.0]3.40 1 19.0]1.27|2.25]12.00| 2.05]5.10 | 1.20
16:30| 3497 |POL C |BESKID A. CHOJNICZA 9.005.80]1.25[13.0/1.60/40.0/2.15/3.201.30]1.73/1.80/10.5/10.0/2.60|13.0f/1.32|/2.30/1.70|1.82[4.30|1.23
16:30| 3498 |POL C |OZIMEK PRUSZKOW 30.0]13.011.03 4.7011.15|1.40
16:30| 3499 |POL C |TARNOBRZ. HUTNIK 6.004.20|1.4819.50|2.10)22.03.10|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|7.006.75|2.45/12.0/1.50 | 3.40]1.53 | 1.85]3.35 | 1.43
16:30| 4453 |[SVK C |KOVO BEL. TRNAVA 23.0112.011.03132.01.22165.01.55/2.70 1 1.35]1.871.9030.0 | 28.04.20123.0/1.202.00/3.00|3.3516.75|1.12
16:30| 4454 |SVK C |JASLOVSKE SLOVAN G. 10.5]6.75/1.18]114.01.42165.0{1.95]3.20 |1.25|1.65]1.75|13.0| 11.0)2.75|14.0|1.222.10| 1.58 | 1.85]4.40 | 1.15
16:30| 4455 |SVK C |TATRAN K. BYSTRICA 28.0111.0]1.03138.0/1.30]70.01.672.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]35.0 | 33.0/6.00|23.0]1.27 | 2.2512.95|3.10]9.50 | 1.17
16:30| 4456 |SVK C |DRUZST. L FILAKOVO 8.005.80]1.25[10.5]1.5738.0/2.15/2.901.30]1.70|1.80/9.50 | 9.00f2.55]13.0f/1.30|2.25|1.62|1.80[4.10|1.23
16:30| 4457 |SVK C |LOK.KOS. S.LUBOVNA 7.5015.2011.30111.0|1.75133.0|2.35]12.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50 |1 2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.35
16:30| 4458 |[SVK C [MALACKY PETRZALKA 7.25|5.30]1.3019.50|1.6732.0/2.30]2.90|1.30|1.701.80|8.50 | 8.002.35|12.0|1.37|2.35[1.60|1.77|3.80 | 1.25
16:30| 4459 |SVK C [FOMAT M. PUCHOV 3.1013.9011.9314.80/2.80|8.50|5.10)2.701.35]1.92/1.95|3.45|3.45(1.77 16.50(1.57 |4.20|1.35/1.50/1.78 | 1.55
16:30| 4460 [SVK C |N.DEDINKA SENEC 4.70/4.00|1.58|7.00|2.25]12.0|3.602.06|1.60]2.50|2.40]5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5]1.57 | 3.80]1.67 | 2.00|2.60 | 1.58
16:30| 4461 |SVK C |KEZMAROK RUZOMBER. 25.0|13.0 1 1.02 4.9011.10|1.27
16:30| 4462 |SVK C |[JASENOV SLAV KOS. 23.0/12.0]1.03 4.901.10|1.27
16:45/ 3714 |IRN 2 |[HAVADAR S.NOWSH. 1.8312.90/4.60]3.00|7.2515.60|15.0/1.32|3.10|5.80|3.80|3.80|2.45]1.95/6.50]|2.95|12.0|2.70|3.70 ]| 2.40 | 4.90
16:45/3715 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR NAVAD UR. 2.00/2.70|4.2013.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.01.27 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.10 |6.75]2.85|11.0]2.70 | 3.70 | 2.60 | 4.40
17:00112567|PT3  |SAO Z.VER AD MARCO 2.4013.1512.9013.9014.90|7.75|9.0011.6212.1514.003.15|4.10|3.25[2.15]7.25|2.25/9.00|1.88 | 2.5512.50 | 2.75
17:00| 3564 |CZE C |BUDEJOV. OSTRAVA 5.304.001.55]8.50|2.25|17.0/3.45]2.291.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.58 | 3.70[ 1.63 | 1.983.10 | 1.53
17:00| 3565 |CZE C |KARLOV.V. SP.PRAHA 50.0113.0|1.01 4.9011.10|1.27
17:00| 3567 |CZE C |FRIDEK M. PARDUBICE 7.00/4.70/1.35|10.5/1.82|32.0|2.55]|2.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05]|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 1.67 | 1.95]4.00 | 1.35
17:00| 3568 |CZE C |DOMAZLICE BOHEM.05 7.75|5.4011.28111.0|1.67|37.0|2.2512.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97]9.00|9.502.55|16.0|1.35|2.65[1.70| 1.95|4.40 | 1.30
17:00| 3569 |CZE C |HLINSKO JABLONEC 17.019.50 | 1.08123.0 | 1.25165.0{1.65]2.90 |1.301.70 | 1.8020.0 | 18.0]3.60 | 22.0]1.20 | 2.00|2.35|2.45]5.30 | 1.13
17:00| 3570 |CZE C |NOVE SADY SIGMA O. 23.0112.011.03132.0|1.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 235|245
17:00| 3572 |CZE C |PETRIN P. M.BOLESL. 13.08.00/1.13]18.0 | 1.30 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.771.87
17:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. MODERN 2.3013.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.40 | 3.2512.20|7.25]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75 | 3.25
17:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |[ENPPI ISMAILY 1.9213.00|4.50]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0]1.36 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 3.80 ] 4.00 | 2.65]2.05|6.50|2.85| 11.0]2.45| 3.20 ] 2.50 | 4.60
17:00| 4251 |[KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. ORDAB.S. 1.85]3.35/4.10]12.95/7.0015.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]4.003.1513.25|2.40]1.906.00|2.70 | 11.0]1.98| 2.60]2.10 | 3.60
17:00| 4463 [SVK C |BREZNO TATRAN L. 22.0/11.5]/1.05[30.01.20 3.201.25]1.65 240 2.50
17:00/ 4464 |SVK C |GABICKOVO  |DAC STR. 11.016.50 | 1.18117.0| 1.55]55.0|2.00]2.15|1.55|2.302.10] 15.0 | 14.0|3.50 | 19.01.35|2.70 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 1.30
17:00] 4581 |HRV C |ULJANIK OSIJEK 18.07.50/1.12]130.01.37165.0{1.80]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|22.0 | 20.0)3.60 | 23.01.28 | 2.30|2.20 | 2.40 | 6.00 | 1.20
17:00| 5247 |GRC C |ASTER.TR. OLYMPIAK. 6.5013.80|1.50111.0/2.30)23.03.5011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]9.50 | 8.503.05|13.0]1.65|4.10]2.00 | 2.50|4.70 | 1.70
17:00] 5325 |TUR 2 |[ERZURUM KECIOREN. 1.703.45/4.90]2.65|7.50]4.70 | 15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.85]2.80 | 2.10|1.80 | 5.20]2.70 | 12.0] 1.95] 2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
17:00| 5545 |DAN C |ARHUS FR. HOBRO IK 1.63]3.70/5.10]12.4517.5013.90|14.0]2.29|1.55|2.402.1512.15|1.82]1.603.90|2.35|11.0|1.60| 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.65
17:00| 5546 IDAN C |OKSBOL VIBORG 22.0/12.0|1.05 7.00|1.05
17:00/ 8683 RURC |VOLGAR A. NEFTEKH. 2.9513.7012.05/4.80|3.2519.005.9011.7511.85|3.102.75|4.80 | 3.802.058.00(1.87 |5.90|1.70 | 2.202.40 | 2.05
17:30112588/TUN 1 |[ESPERANCE  |OLYM.BEJA 1.08 19.50|20.0)1.35|33.011.80[65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20]2.05|1.50|1.20]1.30 | 2.35]4.5023.0|3.00|3.20]1.20 | 7.25
17:30112589 TUN 1 |MONASTIR. CA BIZER. 1.60]3.45|6.00]2.55]10.514.50|20.01.47 |2.50|5.003.50]3.35|2.15]1.85/5.70]3.35| 14.0| 2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
17:30[12590/TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS AS MARSA 1.503.60|7.25]12.30| 14.0]3.80 | 30.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.603.40]3.00 | 1.97]1.78 | 4.80]3.40 | 16.0/2.40 | 2.95]1.90 | 6.25
17:30| 3495 |POL C |[FLOTAS. JASTRZEBI 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.0]|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:30/8956 |TUN 1 |SLIMANE SAHEL 4.40|2.80|2.00|6.50|3.35|11.06.501.34 |3.00|5.80|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0|2.10 | 6.75]| 2.40 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 2.60
18:00/ 1159 |ITAK |PARMA SPEZIA 1.75/3.505.00]2.80|8.50|5.30|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]3.45/2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.90|13.0|2.15]2.802.10 | 4.30
18:00| 2941 |QATLC|QATARD.. KHURAIT. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 1.98
18:00| 2942 |QATLC|UMM SALAL KHOR 2.55|3.35/2.55[4.00|4.00/8.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.30
18:00| 4262 UKR C |RUKH LVIV POLISS.Z. 5.40|3.7011.60|8.00|2.45]|18.0 4.20|1.722.00|3.70 | 2.80|7.50 | 7.50 | 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 4.50]2.00 | 2.50 ] 3.70 | 1.78
18:00| 4582 |HRV C [KOPRIVN. HAJDUK 18.0/11.0]1.07]28.0 | 1.22 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 215|225
18:00/ 5806 EST 1 |H.LAAGRI NOMME 4.60|4.2011.5816.50|2.25|13.03.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70|5.60|2.20 | 10.5]1.55|3.50|1.55 | 1.87|2.40 | 1.52
18:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |NOAH VAN J. 1.25|5.7019.50]1.67 | 17.0]2.20|55.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85|3.40 | 17.0] 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.00
18:00| 8695 RURC |FANKOM UFA 5.7014.20|1.4818.00|2.05]17.03.1512.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]7.00 | 6.75]2.55|11.0]1.55|3.50]1.67 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.52
18:10/2993 |SAUC |AL JUBAIL AL RIYADH 5.80/3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25]17.0|3.60]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.70 | 13.0|1.65|3.90| 1.78 | 2.15|3.70 | 1.63
18:30| 3486 POL C |LECCZNA CRACOV.K. 5.60|3.9011.5518.50|2.25|17.03.4512.291.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]1.58 | 3.70]1.63 | 1.98]3.10 | 1.53
18:30/ 3716 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. PARS JAM 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25]10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.35
18:30/ 3810 |[ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. M.GALLAN. 1.8813.2514.10]3.05|7.00|5.80|13.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.50]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.012.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
18:30| 8578 |[FIWPF |HPS W HELSINK.W 8.0015.70|1.27]110.5|1.60 2.90|1.301.70 1.62]1.80
18:30/ 8684 RURC |ZNAMYA CHAYKA P. 2.80|3.7012.15|4.60|3.45]|8.50 | 6.25|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 |6.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.10
18:30| 8944 FIWPF |KUPS W PK-35 V.W 1.08 19.50 | 17.0 3.60]1.20|1.50
18:45/2992 |SAUC |AL JABAL. FATEH 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05/10.05.602.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20|4.30|2.20 | 9.50|1.75|5.00]1.65|1.90]2.40 | 1.83
18:45| 5541 DAN C |LYNGBY COPENHAG. 9.504.90/1.30|17.0/1.80|50.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|13.0/12.0|3.40|17.0|1.42]3.05]|1.90|2.10]5.10 | 1.38
19:00/ 1244 BLR 1 |GOMEL NEMAN GR. 3.8013.20|1.9816.25|3.25]111.0/6.00]1.53 | 2.354.60|3.40|6.75|5.9012.75|11.0]1.98 | 6.50|2.15|2.85|3.70 | 2.35
19:00/12568PT3  |BRAGA Il SANJOAN. 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 2.80
19:00| 2701 |SerS| |NOVI PAZ. RADN.KR. 2.90/3.45|/2.4014.70/3.80]19.00|7.5012.11]1.65]2.70 | 2.50]4.30 | 3.501.95|7.00]1.85|6.00|1.55| 1.85]2.15| 2.00
19:00| 2725 |SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB VOZDOVAC 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.92]2.65
19:00| 3487 |POL C |BYDGOSZCZ |GKS TYCHY 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|10.0|5.602.031.70|2.75|2.50| 5.20 | 4.402.25|9.50|1.77 | 5.20]1.68 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.87
19:00| 3500 |POL C |WIKIELEC BIELSK.B. 5.40/3.70|1.608.00|2.35]16.03.70|2.191.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.50 | 6.25|2.55|11.0] 1.63 | 4.00] 1.67 | 2.05[3.05 | 1.60
19:00/ 3501 |POL C |LKS LOMZA ODRA OP. 4.20|3.5011.80|6.50|2.75|10.54.7012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.40 | 5.20|2.25|9.501.70 | 4.50]|1.65| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.70
19:00| 3571 |CZE C |SLOVAN U. ZLIN 3.50|3.80/1.80]5.30|2.70|9.004.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60|3.99|2.05|7.25|1.624.30]|1.57 | 1.85]|2.20 | 1.67
19:00/ 4201 MDA 1 |MILSAMI PETROCUB 2.75|3.25/2.45|14.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|1.95|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
19:00| 5245 |GRC C|AEK PANETOL. 1.1716.50 | 14.011.55|25.0|2.00|65.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.30]1.37 | 2.95|3.80 | 20.0|2.50 | 2.851.32 | 6.25
19:00| 5246 |GRC C |LARISA LEVADIAK. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75] 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.65
19:00| 5263 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS ENOSIS P. 1.13/7.00]19.011.55|30.0|2.00|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]1.77 | 1.32]1.38 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 28.0| 3.15 | 3.40 | 1.33 | 8.00
19:00| 5642 NOR C|KJELSAS SARPSBORG 4.404.0011.62|6.25|2.35|10.5|3.7012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70|5.302.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80]|1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.58
19:00| 5643 INOR C|BRATTVAG BRYNE 3.25|3.50|2.05|5.30|3.25|9.00|5.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.501.735.20]1.55|1.82]2.20 | 1.83
19:00| 5644 NOR C|BJARG STABAEK 3.50|3.80/1.80|5.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80|4.10|2.10|7.75|1.67 | 4.40]|1.65|1.95]2.30 | 1.70
19:00| 5645 INOR C |EIK TONS. VIKING 10.5/6.75]1.18]16.0 |/ 1.45|65.0/1.97]2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]13.0 | 12.0]3.05|18.0| 1.25|2.25|1.75|1.95|4.70 | 1.22
19:00| 5646 NOR C|STROMSG. MOLDE 2.70|3.5512.35|4.60|3.708.00 | 7.0012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.90 | 6.75]1.825.70]|1.53 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.95
19:00| 5647 [INOR C [SANDNES LILLESTRO 8.00|5.00/1.30|13.0/1.77]33.0]2.40|2.15]1.55|2.30|2.10|10.5/10.0|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00] 1.80 | 2.05]4.80 | 1.38
19:00| 5685 [NOR1 (VOLER.W LYNW 1.08 19.50 | 17.0]11.22 | 23.0 3.201.25|1.65 2.1512.25
19:00| 5805 |[EST 1 |[FLORA LEVAD.T. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87|6.75|1.75]5.10]1.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.85
19:00{ 5841 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. SUDUVA 1.5013.8016.50]2.25|11.0|3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.87|1.70 | 4.30|3.20 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.551.75 | 4.90
19:00| 6481 |CACL |S.ABIDJAN KOTE DOR 1.28 5.309.00]1.73/16.0|2.30|45.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.62|1.37]1.38|2.95|3.15|15.0/1.88 | 2.101.35 | 4.90
19:00| 8696 RURC |KRISTALL TORPED.M. 7.004.70|1.35110.5|1.82]132.0|2.55]12.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05| 8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95|4.00 | 1.35
19:00/ 8923 |[TAN 1 |[YOUNG AF. PAMBA 1.12|7.50|18.0 2.29|1.55
19:15112292/ARE 1 |JAZIRA WH.DHABI 2.50|3.30/2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70|3.001.90 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
19:30/ 1160 |ITA K |VERONA VENEZIA 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.50|6.25]13.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60|2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.50
19:30{ 1181 |ITA3C |[COSENZA GIUGLIANO 1.5213.8016.25]12.30|10.0|3.45|20.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.77|1.65|4.10|2.95|13.0/1.90 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.40
19:30/1192 ITA3C |CAVESE LATINA 1.85/3.304.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0|2.05 | 2.70|2.15 | 3.70
19:30/1194 ITA3C |[FOGGIA CASERTANA 3.00|3.1012.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25]|1.95| 2.65]2.85 | 2.50
19:30/ 1195 |ITA3C |SALERNIT. AUDACE 1.77 13.45/4.40]12.80 | 6.7515.20 [ 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.10 | 2.25]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 12.0] 1.98 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.50
19:30{ 1196 |ITA3C |SORRENTO CASARANO 2.75|3.1512.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75(2.10 | 7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.45
19:30/ 1197 ITA3C |SIRACUSA POTENCA 3.703.45/1.93|5.50|3.05|10.5]5.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.20]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
19:30| 3488 |POL C [LEGNICA POGON S. 1.6713.50|5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.40 | 1.92]11.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
19:30/ 3566 |CZE C |BRNO TEPLICE 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.80|5.40/1.95]7.00]|1.55|1.80]1.90|2.10
19:30/ 8685 RURC |TEKSTILS. FAKEL 5.00|4.0011.55|7.00|2.20|14.03.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.35|11.0]1.60 | 3.70]1.72 | 2.05]2.80 | 1.60
19:30| 8974 ITWLC |JUVENT.W INTERW 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30|5.40]5.909.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55[1.87 | 5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
19:45/ 3441 POL 1 |RAKOW LECH POZ. 2.30|3.35/3.1513.70|5.20|7.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.60
19:45/6510 EL MIDTJYLL. STURM 1.8014.2014.30]2.75|7.00|4.60|14.0]2.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]2.35|2.00]1.65|4.20|2.30|11.0]1.53 | 1.82]1.63 | 2.40
19:45/6511 EL PAOK MAC.T.A. 1.8713.7514.3512.95|7.25|15.50|14.01.95|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.95/2.35]|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0/1.83|2.301.93 | 3.15
19:45| 8677 |MLT  |BIRKIRK. NAXXAR L. 1.50/3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.50|3.35|13.0/2.30 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.70
19:45/ 8678 |MLT  |SLIEMA GZIRA 1.7513.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.25]11.85|6.00 | 2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
20:00[12238FIN 2 |KLUB 04 SJKII 2.05|3.60|3.15[3.10|4.90|5.50 | 8.003.55|1.25|1.72/1.80|2.30|2.20|1.57 | 3.35|1.736.00]|1.32|1.40]|1.48 | 1.63
20:00{12659 S4NPF |PITEA LULEA IFK 1.4514.3016.25]12.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.55|1.45/2.15/2.05|1.80|1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.60|12.0|1.55| 1.85]1.42 | 3.50
20:00{12660/S4NPF |[KUBIKENB. GOTNE 1.75/3.90 1 3.50]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.002.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]2.101.92]1.55|3.99|1.97|7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.53 | 2.00
20:00{12699 DEUW \WOLFSB.W WERDER W 1.3015.00|8.00]1.77 | 13.0|2.40|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.30 | 2.10]1.72|1.40]|1.40 | 3.00|2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05| 1.38 | 4.80
20:00|/ 1962 |MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. SHKENDIJA 6.00|3.70/1.50|13.0|2.30|28.03.60|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|12.0|11.0|3.35]/13.0|1.70 | 4.50]2.30 | 2.80] 5.70 | 1.82
20:00| 2943 |QATLC|SAILIYA AL MARKH. 2.00|3.7013.00|3.10 | 4.805.70 | 9.001.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30(1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.90]1.85 | 2.15
20:00| 3323 |AUT3 |ST.JOHANN ALTACH Il 2.40|3.70/2.45|3.70|3.80|7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
20:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |[NB EGYPT WADI DEG. 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30/8.009.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
20:00| 4004 |[ESP 1 |GETAFE ALAVES 2.40|2.80/3.90|4.00|5.70|8.50 | 10.5|1.28 | 3.65|8.50 | 4.60|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.60 | 10.0]2.75| 3.80]3.50 | 5.30
20:00| 5326 [TUR 2 |[ESENLER ISTANBUL. 1.8513.4514.00]12.85/6.00|5.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
20:00| 5327 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. BESIKTAS 4.00|3.60/1.90|5.90|2.95|11.0]5.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15|4.90|4.70|2.20|8.00|1.67 |4.30]1.53|1.80]2.30 | 1.68
20:00| 5328 [ TUR 2 |BODRUM VAN SPOR 1.4014.207.75]12.00 1 14.02.90|33.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.05|1.62]|1.60 | 3.80|3.20 | 16.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.58 | 5.40
20:00| 5411 |[SWE 2 |LANDSKR. KALMAR 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.50| 7.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.78 | 4.80]1.87 | 2.35]3.20 | 1.82
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |BRAGE SUNDSVALL 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]|6.50|8.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.80|5.60[1.90 | 6.75]1.53|1.80]1.93 | 2.05
20:00| 5413 |SWE 2 |OREBRO VARBERGS 3.15|3.35/2.15|5.10|3.45]|9.00 | 6.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90|3.90|1.98|7.25|1.80|5.80]1.58 | 1.87]2.20 | 1.93
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD FALKENB. 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.80 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
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20:00| 5548 |DAN C HOLBAEK VEJLE K. 6.2514.3011.45[10.0|2.05|22.0|2.95|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0]1.50 | 3.35]|1.55|1.85]3.50 | 1.42
20:00| 5549 |DAN C |THISTED FREDERIC. 5.60|3.90|1.55|8.50|2.25|17.0]3.45|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.60|11.0/1.60 | 3.80]1.70 | 2.05]3.25 | 1.57
20:00| 8629 [DEUW |[ESSEN W KOLN W 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.10|3.808.00|7.501.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.20|3.35|2.00 | 7.002.00 | 6.75]|1.75|2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.30
20:00| 8669 | DEUW HOFFENH.W NURNBER.W 1.20/6.00 | 10.5]11.57 |17.0|2.05|55.0|2.15|1.55|2.302.10]1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75|3.50 | 19.0| 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.32 | 5.40
20:30{12571|SWI3 |GRAND S. YOUN.B.II 2.70|3.7012.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10]|1.42 | 1.65]1.87 | 1.75
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |ORBIT CO. POLOKWANE |3.00 |2.60 | 2.60]4.90 | 4.409.00|9.00]1.29 |3.30|6.50|3.805.90|4.50]2.40 |9.50|2.40 | 8.502.50 | 3.50]3.30 | 3.20
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |RICHARDS MAGESI 2.40|2.65|3.40|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.501.29 |3.30|6.50 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.50 | 3.50 ] 3.00 | 3.35
20:30| 3811 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY AMAZULU 2.25|2.80|3.60|3.70|5.80|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.60
20:30| 3812 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. DURB.CITY 1.8513.004.50]3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95 |6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
20:30| 3813 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. CHIP.UTD. 1.63/3.206.00]2.60|10.04.70|20.0|1.36|2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.50 | 2.20]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0|2.40 | 3.05|2.15|6.25
20:30| 4572 [FAR 1 |EB/STREY. Kl KLAKS. 13.018.5011.12119.01.32|65.0|1.77]2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]16.0 | 15.03.35|22.0|1.22|2.15|1.97 | 2.15]5.10 | 1.18
20:30| 8697 |[SWI3 |LAUSAN.II VEVEY SP. 1.95/3.80/3.05]|2.85/4.70|5.30|8.00|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]2.35/2.15]|1.60 | 4.30|1.75|6.50|1.35|1.50 | 1.55 | 1.77
20:45| 8915 |[ENLC |N.FORES.W NEWCAS.W 2.95|3.7012.05|4.80|3.20|9.00 | 5.801.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.50 | 3.60|2.00|7.25|1.80 | 5.50]1.62|2.00|2.25 | 1.97
21:00/1601 [NLD 1 |AZ ALKM. ZWOLLE 1.35/5.30/8.00]1.85/14.0|2.60|40.0|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.10]1.67 | 1.47]|1.43|3.05|3.00|14.0|1.70 | 1.98 | 1.35 | 4.60
21:00|{ 1649 |NLD C |GROENE S. GENEMUID. 2.45|3.6012.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.2512.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.87
21:00/ 1823 |BEL 2 |LIEGE WAAS.BEV. 3.80/3.40|1.9215.80|3.05]10.5/5.60]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.10|2.45]10.0|1.87 | 5.60| 1.83|2.25|2.90 | 1.97
21:00| 1826 |BEL 2 |TEMSE EUPEN 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.30]8.00 | 8.0011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00|2.25 | 2.25
21:00/ 1828 |BEL 2 |RWD MOLE. KORTRIJK 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.93 | 6.75] 1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.15
21:00/ 1836 |BEL 2 |CLUBB.II LOMMEL 2.70|3.3012.45|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.2512.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.501.835.90]|1.53|1.80]2.05|1.98
21:00/2991 |[SAUC |ORUBAH QADISIYAH 8.00|5.30/1.30|14.0/1.75]38.02.35|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|9.50|10.03.00 | 14.0|1.422.95]1.80 | 2.00]4.60 | 1.33
21:00| 3867 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE MOSTAGAN. 1.4213.9018.50]2.10|17.0|3.20|35.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.82]1.65 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 6.75
21:00|/ 5591 |LUX 1 |PROGR.N. HOSTERT 1.30/5.20]7.50]1.72|11.02.35|33.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97]1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70|2.55|16.0| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.30 | 4.30
21:00| 5592 |LUX 1 IMONDORF RODANGE 1.4214.3016.25]11.95/9.00|2.80|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]11.85|1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.45|3.70
21:00|/ 5593 |LUX 1 |UNA STR. KAERJENG 1.23/6.009.00]1.60|15.0|2.20|45.0|2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05]1.60|1.30]1.35|2.75|3.10|18.0|2.05 | 2.25]1.32 | 4.90
21:00|{ 5594 |LUX 1 |VICTOR.R. MAMER 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.506.00 | 8.0011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70]1.92 |6.50]|1.57 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.10
21:00| 5595 [LUX 1 |PETANGE A.BISSEN 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25]7.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.05
21:00| 5596 |LUX 1 |SWIFT H. RAC.UNION 2.8013.70|2.1514.50|3.40]8.005.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.90 | 3.30|1.87 |6.50]1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
21:00| 5597 |LUX 1 |JEUNESSE DIFFERDA. 7.00 4.50|1.37]10.5]1.95]|28.0/2.80]1.91/1.70]2.70|2.50|10.5]9.50 | 2.95 | 18.0|1.52 | 3.35| 1.92 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.50
21:00| 5598 |LUX 1 |DUDELANZ JEUNES.C. 1.3015.207.50]1.70 1 11.0}2.30|33.02.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0| 1.60 | 1.82]1.28 | 4.20
21:00|/ 8916 |[ENLC |CHARLT.W WEST HW 5.204.00/1.53|7.50|2.20|15.0|3.40|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0/1.60|3.70]1.72|2.10]2.95 | 1.58
21:00| 8924 |[ENLC |DURHAM W SHE.U. W 1.3714.5017.0011.92/10.5[2.70|28.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.4511.90|1.55]|1.50 | 3.30|2.75|15.0|1.90 | 2.20 | 1.48 | 4.50
21:00| 8925 |[ENLC |BIRMING.W BRIST.C.W 1.63/3.904.40]12.40|6.25[4.00/12.01.91|1.70/2.702.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.30|10.5|1.72|2.05]|1.68 | 2.75
21:00| 8926 [ENLC |MAN.CIT.W EVERTON W 1.1517.0013.011.40|20.0|1.95|65.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47 |1.20]|1.25|2.35|3.35|22.0/2.05|2.25]1.22 | 5.30
21:00| 8945 [ENLC |TOTTENH.W AVILLAW 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50|6.00 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50] 1.57 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.10
21:30{ 1198 |ITA3C |TRAPANI CATANIA 2.75|12.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70|2.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.70 | 2.65
21:30/12569/PT3 |PAREDES GIMAR.II 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
21:30/1802 |BEL 1 |BRUGGE WESTERLO 1.3315.50|8.50]1.77 |13.0|2.45|45.03.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.88]1.52|1.38|1.40 | 2.45|2.60 | 13.0|1.57 | 1.75]1.25 | 4.20
21:30/ 8946 |[ENLC |C.PALAC.W LCL W 7.7514.90|1.32112.0]1.80]33.0/2.45]12.15/1.55|2.35|2.15|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.05|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.70 | 1.40
21:45/1193 |ITA3C |PICERNO BENEVENTO 4.8013.50|1.70|7.25/2.65]15.04.7011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]6.75|7.002.60 | 12.0]1.80 | 5.00]1.92 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 1.85
21:45/1199 |ITA3C |ATAL. M23 CROTONE 2.20|3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25]9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.83|5.80|1.95|7.25]|1.58 | 1.87]1.95|2.15
21:45/1200 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI ALTAMURA 1.7013.4514.90]2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
21:45/12260/ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT  |YEOVIL 1.95/3.45/3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.95|2.30]1.77 | 5.20|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
21:45/12261/ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. BRAINTREE 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.90|6.25|2.10 | 7.50| 1.67 | 2.05] 2.05 | 2.40
21:45(12262 ENG 5 |[SCUNTHOR. BOR.WOOD 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25/8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70| 3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.50 ] 1.68 | 2.10] 2.20 | 2.40
21:45/12263/ENG 5 IMORECAMBE  |HALIFAX 2.80|3.35/2.35|14.60|3.70|8.00 | 7.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75|1.856.00]|1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.00
21:45[12264 ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH SOUTHEND 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.78 | 4.80]1.87 | 2.35]3.20 | 1.82
21:45(12265ENG 5 | TAMWORTH WEALDST. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.40]5.70 | 9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50]|1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
21:45| 2042 |[ENGLKHUDDERSF. MAN.CITY 15.0/7.25]1.18]25.0/1.50|70.0|2.05|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]19.0 | 18.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.32|2.45]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.60 | 1.23
21:45| 2043 ENGLKINEWCASTLE = |BRADFORD 1.12110.016.011.35/25.01.80|70.0/2.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.9211.43|1.18]1.25|2.20|3.80|20.0/2.20 | 2.401.18 | 5.50
21:45| 2046 |[ENGLK TOTTENHAM DONCASTER 1.18|7.25]15.011.50|25.02.05|70.02.70|1.401.97 | 2.00]1.50 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.45|3.60 | 20.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.23 | 5.60
21:45| 2494 |SCOC |EDINBURGH CELTIC I 2.10|3.7012.90|3.20 | 4.605.80 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50|1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
21:45/ 2495 |SCOC |HAMILTON S.MIRR.II 1.37 14.507.00]1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.85|1.52]|1.47 |3.25|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10|1.45 | 4.40
21:45| 5550 [DAN C |B93 BRONDBY 7.004.30|1.42112.0|1.97]132.0/2.75]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 8.502.60 | 12.0|1.50 | 3.30| 1.70| 1.97 | 4.10 | 1.43
21:45/ 8983 |SANM |PENNAROS. TRE FIORI 25.0/11.0/1.05[40.0|1.27|65.0|1.672.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|30.0|28.0|4.80|23.0|1.25]2.15]3.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 1.15
21:45| 8984 |SANM |FIORENT. J.DOGANA 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20|1.85|6.00(1.80|5.40]|1.52|1.75]2.00 | 1.90
21:45| 8985 |SANM |[FOLGORE LA FIOR. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25[2.00|7.00/2.10]7.50]1.70 | 2.20]2.25 | 2.45
22:00{12237|BOL 1 |N.POTOSI SAN JOSE 1.6313.804.90|2.45|7.25|13.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05/1.80]|1.58 |3.70|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]1.55 | 2.45
22:00/1228 |ITAK |COMO SASSUOLO 1.60/3.906.00]2.45/10.04.30|22.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]2.60|2.00]1.75|4.50|3.00|13.0/1.95|2.401.78 | 4.40
22:00[12570PT3  |SANTAREM CALDAS 2.45|3.1512.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
22:00| 2044 ENGLK|PORT VALE ARSENAL 18.0/11.0]1.10]28.01.32|70.0|1.72]2.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.92]23.0|22.0]4.30 | 23.0|1.25]2.20|2.50 | 2.70|5.80 | 1.17
22:00| 3442 |POL 1 |LEGIA JAGIELON. 1.9513.5013.90]3.05/5.80|5.70|11.0}2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.20 | 2.30 | 9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.65
22:00/ 3496 [POL C |T.NIEC. WIDZEW 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.90 | 6.00] 1.67 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.05
22:00| 6501 |[EL NICE ROMA 3.10|3.4012.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80| 5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.50|1.93 |6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.45 | 2.15
22:00| 6502 |[EL DINAMO Z. FENERBAH. 3.303.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]10.0|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10 | 4.30|2.259.50]1.90 | 6.25| 1.67 | 2.05|2.45 | 2.05
22:00| 6503 |[EL MALMO LUDOGOR. 1.8013.7514.80]12.80|8.005.40|17.0|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90]12.95/2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.70|13.0/1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.60
22:00|/ 6512 |[EL C.ZVEZDA CELTIC 2.85|3.65|2.60[4.60|4.20]9.00|8.00|2.34|1.60]2.55|2.45]4.003.40(1.90|6.75]1.90 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
22:00| 6513 |[EL BRAGA FEYENOORD 2.40|3.60|3.00|3.80|5.10|7.50|9.5012.15|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.60 | 3.00 | 1.88 | 6.25]1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.25
22:00/ 6514 |[EL BETIS NOTT.FOR. 2.20|3.60|3.15|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.85|5.80|2.05 | 8.50] 1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.30
22:00| 6515 |[EL FREIBURG BASEL 1.67 14.00 4.80]|2.50|7.25|/4.10|16.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]12.20|1.88]1.60 | 3.80|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]1.57 | 2.45
22:00/ 8670 MLT |FLORIANA ZABBAR 1.70/3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.70 | 2.00|1.78 | 4.80|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35]|1.82 | 3.20
22:00/ 8679 [MLT |VALLETTA MOSTA 1.3214.7019.00]1.85|16.0|2.60|38.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]1.87 | 1.50|1.52 | 3.30 | 3.40 | 19.0| 2.10 | 2.40 | 1.47 | 5.50
22:30/1371 |PAR C |S.AMEL. CABALLERO 2.40|3.20/2.85[3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25[2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.83|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
22:30| 4005 ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. VALLECANO 1.5014.20 16.75]12.25/11.03.50|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.40|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.10|13.0/2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.80
22:30/ 4006 |[ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD MALLORCA 1.80/3.60|5.10]2.85|8.50|5.50|18.01.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.20 | 2.40]1.85|6.00|2.85|13.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
23:00/1321 VEN C |CARABOBO MONAGAS (1:1) 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.35|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.50| 11.0] 1.88|2.50]|2.10 | 3.15
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23:30| 8576 |EC2PT |ATL.VIN. CUMBAYA 1.8513.3514.10]12.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 16.00|2.70|11.0/1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
00:00| 1452 |[ELSV1 |ZAKATEK. LUIS ANG. 5.30|3.50/1.65|8.00|2.55|17.04.601.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0/1.80|5.00]1.95|2.50]3.90 | 1.87
00:00| 1456 [ELSV1 |[FUERTE SF INTER FA 2.30|3.1013.10|3.80|5.40|7.259.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
00:00{ 1471 |HON1 |JUTICALPA GENESIS 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
00:00{ 1784 |CRC  |CARMELITA CARIARI 2.15|3.45/3.0513.40|4.90|5.908.502.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|2.75|2.40|1.70 | 4.70|1.85|7.0011.50 | 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.98
00:00| 8973 BRAW |S.PAOLO W CORINTH.W 3.60|3.40|1.95(5.50|3.05]10.05.601.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.30 | 4.50[2.30 | 9.50] 1.80 | 5.40]1.70 | 2.05[2.60 | 1.90
00:55(11604/SUDA |ATL.MIN BOLIVAR (2:2) 1.3515.009.00]1.90 | 16.0|2.65|40.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.2011.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05]|1.42 | 5.10
00:55| 1372 |PAR C |OLIMPIA ATL.TEMB. 1.65|3.45/5.40]12.60/9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.98 | 4.50
00:55|1521 [BRA 2 |VILLAN. CUIABA 2.4012.95|3.0514.00|5.30]8.009.5011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
00:55| 1544 |BRA 2 |ATH.CLUB ATLET.PR 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.00 | 4.70|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.45
00:55| 1545 |BRA 2 |CRB BOTAF.SP 1.5513.6016.25]12.40 | 10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.50|3.00 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
01:30[12252BOL 1 |WILSTERM. BLOOMING 4.10|3.45/1.82|6.25|/2.80|12.0|5.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.60|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.87
01:30{ 1511 |BRA 1 |GREMIO BOTAFOGO 2.85|3.1512.60|4.90|4.40]9.50 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.40 | 4.20 | 2.25|9.002.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.65
01:30/ 1550 |BRA 1 |[VASCO BAHIA 2.35/3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75]10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.55]2.45 | 2.85
02:00{ 1299 |COL C |IND.MED. SANTA FE 2.25|3.2013.10|3.70|5.20|7.259.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00(2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
02:00| 1546 BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR AMAZONAS 1.65|3.40/5.50]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.25]1.85|5.90|3.10|13.0/2.30 | 3.002.10 | 5.30
02:30{12293 MLS  |NY CITY INT.MIAMI 2.20|3.5012.95|13.45|4.80|5.908.502.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.70|2.40|1.72|4.40|1.85/6.50]|1.45|1.65]1.75 | 1.90
03:00| 1451 [ELSV1 [MUNIC.L. CD PLAT. 1.95]3.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.2516.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.60
03:00{ 1707 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL QUERETARO 1.2315.7011.011.67 | 19.0|2.20|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35]|1.38 | 2.85|3.60 | 19.0|2.15|2.401.33 | 5.50
03:00| 8917 |NIC 1 |MANAGUA FERRETTI 1.85/3.45]4.00]12.85/6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85/2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
03:15| 8577 |[URU C |TACUAR. PENAROL 6.25|3.45/1.58|11.0|2.45|22.04.10|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|10.5|9.00|3.20 | 14.0|1.75|5.30]2.30 | 2.85]5.50 | 1.95
03:30{11605/SUDA |ONCE CAL. IND.DEL V (2:0) 2.85|3.25/2.55[4.80|4.20|9.50|9.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.95|5.00|3.90|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.55 | 2.45
03:30{12253BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. ALW.READY 4.50|3.5011.75|6.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.302.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.30|1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
03:30/12294/COPAL PALMEIRAS RIVER PL. (2:1) 1.75]3.50 | 5.00)2.80 | 8.505.30 [ 17.0]1.55|2.304.403.40|3.45|2.35]1.85|6.00)2.90 | 13.0|2.15]|2.80]2.10 | 4.30
03:30{ 1523 |BRA 2 |VOLTAR. REMO 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80 ]| 2.45 | 3.20
04:00{11181/USL  |COLOR.S. NEW MEX. 1.75/3.80]3.70]2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0 | 1.85 | 1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.78 | 2.65
04:00| 1288 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO AM.CALI 3.10|3.0012.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
04:00| 1453 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA CACAHUAT. 1.5813.605.90|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
04:00| 1454 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA METAPAN 1.9513.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0}1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.45|2.55]11.90|6.25|2.55|11.011.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.25
04:00/ 1708 [MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL ATLAS 1.3714.507.75]11.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55/2.40|2.15]1.80|1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|2.80| 14.0|1.80 | 2.05|1.43 | 4.70
04:00{1786 |CRC  |MUN.LIB. ADR JICA. 1.1716.50 | 14.011.48 |1 25.0|1.97|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.102.00]|1.52|1.25]1.32 | 2.55|3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.60
04:30| 1455 [ELSV1 [FAS CD HERC. 1.15|7.0015.011.45/25.01.95|65.0]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.50|1.22]1.30 |2.45|3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.23 | 5.80
05:00| 8898 |CAME |XELAJU SAN MIGU. 1.4514.1016.75]12.15/11.0|3.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
05:00| 8900 |CAME |REAL ESP. P.AMADOR 1.85/3.25]4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
05:00| 8982 |NIC 1 |DIRANGEN REAL EST. 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.15|5.105.60 | 8.502.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.00|1.87 | 7.00|1.40 | 1.60 ]| 1.63 | 1.88
05:05/1701 |MEX 1 |TOLUCA MONTERREY 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60[4.90|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.70 | 4.50|2.15|8.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.30
05:30{12289|MLS |VANCOUVER |PORTLAND 1.6513.8014.7012.50|7.00|3.90|13.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.05|1.82]|1.57 | 3.60|2.30|10.5|1.48 | 1.75]1.52 | 2.30
06:00|{ 1702 [MEX 1 |SANTOS L. TIJUANA 3.45|3.45/2.00|5.30|3.10/9.00 | 5.60|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|4.20|3.80|2.00|7.50|1.68 4.50]1.50|1.70]2.10 | 1.72
06:00{1709 [MEX 1 |[SAN LUIS AMERIKA 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.10|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.45|12.0| 1.67 | 4.20]|1.70 | 2.05]2.90 | 1.65
11:30/4819 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. MAL.UTD. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20|8.00]1.83|2.45]|2.40 | 2.60




